Liste de résultats

Compétition
Coupe du Monde

Tableaux

Rang Pts
1 64
2 52
3 40
3 40
5 28
6 28
7 28
8 28
9 16
10 i6
11 16
12 16
13 16
14 16
15 16
16 16
17 8
18 8
19 8
20 8
21 8
22 8
23 8
24 8
25 8
26 8
27 8
28 8
29 8
30 8
31 8
32 8
33 4
34 4
35 4
36 4
37 4
38 4
39 4
40 4
41 4
42 4
43 4
44 4
45 4
46 4
47 4
48 4

Nom

BAQ Yingying

TAN Xue

NAKAYAMA Seira
ZAGUNIS Mariel
WARD Rebecca
JACOBSON Sada
METCHAEVA Elena
SOCHA Aleksandra
PERRUS Leonore
FEDORKINA Ekaterina
KIM Keum Hwa
CHOW Tsz Ki
KHARLAN Olga
VERGNE Carole

NI Hong

WOZNIAK Dagmara
VELIKAIA Sophia
MARZOCCA Gioia
JOZWIAK Bogna

LEE Shin Mi
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
BIANCO Ilaria
GAVRILOVA Julia
OVTCHINNIKOVA Olga
WIECKOWSKA Irena
NAGY Orsolya

HUANG Haiyang
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
NICOLL Chrystall
DALY Grisel

SEO Hye Ri

BERDER Cecilia

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

MARY Solenne
ZHAQ Xue

TOUYA Anne-Lise
JAMMES Alizee
SCHNEIDER Daria
ZHU Min

BUIDOSO Alexandra
WATOR Marta
WANG Yan

BENITEZ Alejandra
GUO Fei

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
SAWORSKI Donna
DANILOVA Veronika
DEMONSANT Maricn

Liste de résultats

Lieu
Tianjin

Date
30.05.2008

Nationalité
CHN
CHN
JPN
USA
UsA
USA
RUS
POL
FRA
RUS
KOR
HKG
UKR
FRA
CHN
usa
RUS
ITA
POL
KOR
RUS
ITA
RUS
CAN
POL
HUN
CHN
GBR
GBR
VEN
KOR
FRA
ESP
FRA
CHN
FRA
FRA
usa
CHN
GER
POL
CHN
VEN
CHN
POL
CAN
RUS
FRA

Catégorie
Senior
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Arme Genre Epreuve Type

Sabre F

Naiss.

06.11.83
30.01.84
22.11.83
03.03.85
07.02.90
14.02.83
14.06.79
30.03.82
22.04.84
29.01.83
21.07.82
12.10.82
04.09.90
07.08.85
28.02.86
01.07.88
0B.06.85
22.06.79
05.04.83
15.05.83
31.08.87
29.05.80
20.07.89
06.02.87
17.02.82
17.11.77
01.11.85
14.05.82
21.05.86
03.01.83
15.04.88
13.12.89
22.10.90
02.03.81
06.11.83
19.10.81
05.04.88
21.05.87
11.05.88
05.03.90
09.01.87
28.02.88
07.07.80
21.01.88
06.06.88
04.10.60
19.06.88
29.01.90

Individuelle GP

Licence

06111983001
30011984000
22111983007
03031585001
07021950000
14021983002
14061979000
30031982000
22041984001
29011983000
21071982004
12101982000
04091990000
07081985001
28021986006
01071988000
08061985003
22061979000
05041983003
15051983004
31081987000
29051980002
20071989004
06021987002
17021982000
17111977000
01111985001
14051982002
21051986000
03011983005
15041988002
13121989000
22101950000
02031981001
061119830.3
19101981000
05041988003
21051987000
11051988004
05031990001
09011987000
28021988001
07071980001
21011988001
06061988001
04101960000
19061988002
29011990000
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49 4 LI Xia HKG 11.10.84 11101984001
50 4 ZHANG Ying CHN 09.02.82 09021982004
50 4 KOZLOVA Nina UKR 18.03.88 18031988000
52 4 KRAVCHUK Iryna UKR 08.08.89 08081985000
53 4 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20.01.80 20011990000
54 4 SASCHENBRECKER Wendy CAN 24.06.76 24061976000
55 4 SASSINE Sandra CAN 20.09.79 20091979000
56 4 CHEN Xiaodong CHN 11.01.88 11011988002
57 4 HUTCHISON loanna GBR 08.02.86 08021986012
58 4 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 11.08.84 11081984001
59 4 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 24.05.78 24051978000
60 4 VECCHI Irene ITA 10.06.89 100619858000
61 4 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 16.05.87 16051987003
62 4 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 08.05.87 08051987001
63 0 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 03.07.90 03071990001
64 0 CLOUTIER Julie CAN 24.04.86 24041986000
65 0 HISAGAE Madoka JPN 11.01.79 11011979000
66 0 ZHOWVNIR Oiga UKR 08.06.89 0B061989002
67 0 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 07.11.87 07111987005
68 0 LIM Nona Yean Hong SIN 07.02.74 07021974000
69 0 OGINEZAWA Chizuru JPN 22.12.86 22121986004
70 0 KOESWANDI Dessyana INA 18.12.80 18121980001
71 0 YU Qunli HKG 25.03.84 25031984004
72 0 KARASAWA Chinatsu JPN 17.08.87 17081987004
73 0 SUN Henan : CHN 25.06.86 25061986002
74 4] FONG Yi Tak HKG 20.09.90 20091990003
75 ] VILA Laia ESP 30.12.90 30121990000
76 0 LARIOS Angelica MEX 13.03.81 13031981000
77 0 LOW Nelicia Wai Ling SIN 13.02.91 13021991001
78 0 TAY Noelle Li-Zhen SIN 21.10.89 21101989001
79 0 KUROSAKI Manami JPN 21.12.84 21121984013
79 0 LEE Lewina Yi Chen SIN 02.02.87 02021987004
81 0 LEE Ann Huimin SIN 13.03.91 13031991000
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